BRUNCH MENU

Friday - Sunday 11:00 - 13:00

Eqgs Benedict

Pulled roast ham, poached eggs, toasted English muffin, hollandaise

Eqgs Royale

Smoked salmon, poached eqggs, crispy capers, toasted English muffin, hollandaise, samphire

Eqgs Florentine

Baby spinach, poached eggs, smoked applewood cheese, toasted English muffin, hollandaise

Baked Eggs

Smoked haddock, mornay sauce, spinach, toasted soldiers

Smashed Avocado & Scrambled Eqgs

Served on toasted sourdough

Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Eggs

Crispy capers, sourdough toast, samphire

Eqgs Peaky

Tenderised steak, poached eqgs, English muffin, confit tomato, hollandaise

Welsh Rarebit

Barrel-aged cheddar, English mustard, thick-cut bloomer

Full Peaky Breakfast

Smoked thick bacon, sausages, fried eggs, hash brown, beans,
Portobello mushrooms, confit tomato, black and white pudding, toasted bloomer bread

Plant Based Full Breakfast

Scrambled vegan eggs, vegan sausages, maple glazed carrots, hash brown,
Portobello mushrooms, confit tomato

PEAKY PIKELETS

Our signature light and fluffy pancake stack, served sweet or savoury

Crispy maple cured bacon, black pepper cream cheese, maple syrup
Whipped sweet ricotta, mixed berries, blueberry compote

Fresh strawberries, clotted cream

£10.00

£9.00

£9.00

£7.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£11.00

£11.00

£13.00

£12.00

*Please let your server know if you have any allergies, intolerances or dietary requirements. While we do our best to reduce the risk of cross-contamination
in our kitchen, we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are free from all allergens, and therefore cannot accept any liability.

*R discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all tables. All service charge and gratuities go directly to our team.



AV oY 4V aV AV AV &
o & &N & &
N W\ W\ W\ \ W\

/3 » /3 /2 /N /3 A
- W W W ‘\\\\
Ve Va o Vo Fa Ta o

FRI - SUN




