BRUNCH MENU

Friday - Sunday 11:00 - 13:00

Eggs Benedict Pulled roast ham, poached eggs, toasted English muffin, hollandaise	£7.00
Eggs Royale Smoked salmon, poached eggs, crispy capers, toasted English muffin, hollandaise, samphire	£9.00
Eggs Florentine Baby spinach, poached eggs, smoked applewood cheese, toasted English muffin, hollandaise	£9.00
Baked Eggs Smoked haddock, mornay sauce, spinach, toasted soldiers	£9.00
Smashed Avocado & Scrambled Eggs Served on toasted sourdough	£9.00
Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Eggs Crispy capers, sourdough toast, samphire	£9.00
Eggs Peaky Tenderised steak, poached eggs, English muffin, confit tomato, hollandaise	£11.00
Welsh Rarebit Barrel-aged cheddar, English mustard, thick-cut bloomer	£11.00
Full Peaky Breakfast Smoked thick bacon, sausages, fried eggs, hash brown, beans, Portobello mushrooms, confit tomato, black and white pudding, toasted bloomer bread	£13.00
Plant Based Full Breakfast Scrambled vegan eggs, vegan sausages, maple glazed carrots, hash brown, Portobello mushrooms, confit tomato	£12.00

PEAKY PIKELETS

Our signature light and fluffy pancake stack, served sweet or savoury

Crispy maple cured bacon, black pepper cream cheese, maple syrup £10.00

Whipped sweet ricotta, mixed berries, blueberry compote £9.00

Fresh strawberries, clotted cream £9.00

*Please let your server know if you have any allergies, intolerances or dietary requirements. While we do our best to reduce the risk of cross-contamination in our kitchen, we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are free from all allergens, and therefore cannot accept any liability.

*A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all tables. All service charge and gratuities go directly to our team.

